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D ADAVIDSON

POWERS METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
DISTRIBUTION LIST
(As of August 2, 2018)

D, Davidson & Co. r

nimbor SIPC

DISTRICT BOARD
Daniel Foster
danny@fostergraham.com

David Foster
david@fostergraham.com

Maxwell Gansline
mgansline@tsgproperties.com

Justin Brockman
Justin@justinbrockman.com

Daniel Schmatz
danschmatz@aol.com

DISTRICT COUNSEL

Jeffrey Erb

Seter & Vander Wall, P.C.

7400 E Orchard Road, Suite 3300
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Tel: 303/770-2700 (Main)
jerb@svwpc.com

DISTRICT ACCOUNTANT

Carrie Bartow

Ben Houghton

Dawn Herrington

Dawn Jones

CliftonLarsonAllen LLP

111 S. Tejon Street, Suite 705
Colorado Springs, CO 80903
Tel: 719/284-7239
carrie.bartow@claconnect.com
Ben.Houghton@claconnect.com

Dawn.Herrington@claconnect.com

Dawn.Jones@claconnect.com

SPECIAL DISTRICT GROUP

UNDERWRITER/DISCLOSURE COUNSEL
Peter Whitmore

Sherman & Howard

633 17" Street, Suite 3000
Denver, CO 80202

Tel: 303/299-8438 (Peter)

pwhitmore@shermanhoward.com

BOND COUNSEL

Kim Reed

Anne Bensard

Ballard Spahr LLP

1225 17" Street, Suite 2300
Denver, CO 80202

Tel: 303/299-7372 (Kim)
Tel: 303/299-7387 (Anne)
Tel: 303/299-7356 (Malia)
ReedK@ballardspahr.com
BensardA@ballardspahr.com
rogersmk@ballardspahr.com

UNDERWRITER

Zach Bishop

Laci Knowles

Mike Sullivan

D.A. Davidson

1550 Market Street, Suite 300
Denver, CO 80202

Tel: 303/764-5759 (Zach)
Tel: 303/764-5764 (Laci)
Tel: 303/764-6034 (Mike)
zbishop@dadco.com
lknowles@dadco.com
msullivan@dadco.com
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D ADAVIDSON

DA Davidson & Co. membaor SIPC

TRUSTEE

Leigh Lutz

Jacque Schwartz

UMB Bank

1670 Broadway

Denver, CO 80202

Tel: 303/839-2220 (Leigh)
Tel: 303/764-3606 (Jacque)
Leigh.lutz@umb.com
jacque.schwartz@umb.com

MARKET STUDY

Bruce Martin

King & Associates, Inc.
9003 W. Coco Dr.
Littleton, CO 80128
Tel: 303/333-3834
mars9003@msn.com

PRINTER

Mountain Financial Printing
5808 S Rapp St, Suite 104
Littleton, CO 80120

Tel: 303/691-2334
design@mtnfin.com

SPECIAL DISTRICT GROUP


mailto:Leigh.lutz@umb.com
mailto:jacque.schwartz@umb.com
mailto:mars9003@msn.com
mailto:design@mtnfin.com

